

AMENDMENTS TO LB678

Introduced by Judiciary.

1 1. Strike section 2.

2 2. On page 2, line 4; and page 3, line 21, after "section" insert
3 "or after the granting of a petition under subsection (5) or (6) of this
4 section".

5 3. On page 4, lines 9 and 14, strike "expunge" and insert "seal"; in
6 line 11 after "attorney" insert "and, if applicable, the city attorney";
7 and in line 12 strike "respondent" and insert "respondents".

8 4. Renumber the remaining sections and amend the repealer
9 accordingly.